
 

 
                    November 2022 – December 2022 – Updated dates for your diary 

      Bishop King CE Primary School         
             Web: www.bishopking.org.uk   Tel: 01522 880094 

 

          Monday 21st November - World Hello Day 

                                                            Year 4 – Visitor from the Mosque 

             Wednesday 23rd November – Year 1 and 2 - Cinema Trip 12:15pm – 3:30pm 

             Thursday 24th November – Year 5 – Cinema Trip 12:15pm – 3pm  

             Friday 25th November - Coffee Morning 9am – 10am (Information shared about potential family learning) 

             Tuesday 29th November – Year 3 visit to the Library 9:15am – 12pm 

             Wednesday 30th November - Parents Evening 3:30pm – 6:00pm 

             Thursday 1st December – Whole school – Christingle Service 

                                                            Parents Evening  3:30pm – 6:00pm 

              Friday 2nd December – Year 1 to Year 6 – Mother Goose Panto   

                                                        Year 6 – Visit to the Library 9:15am – 12pm 

              Tuesday 6th December – Foundation and KS1 - Christmas Fair 3:30pm – 5pm  

              Wednesday 7th December - KS2 - Christmas Fair 3:30pm – 5pm 

              Thursday 8th December – Whole school - Christmas jumper day. £1 Donation 

                                                             Christmas Dinner (Please order on Wise Pay) 

              Friday 9th December – Year 1 – Nativity 2:15pm 

                                                       Year 6 – Education talk on pets 

                                                       Carol Service at The Salvation Army 6pm 

              Monday 12th December – Year 2 – Nativity 2:15pm 

              Tuesday 13th December – Reception - Nativity 2:15pm 

                                                             Year 5 and 6 – Carol Service 3:30pm – 4:15pm  

              Thursday 15th December – Whole school - Christmas service 

                                                               School Disco – KS1 3:30pm to 4:30pm 

                                                                                           KS2 5pm to 6pm 

               Friday 16th December - End of Term 2. 

  Wednesday 4th January - Back to school. Term 3 begins.  
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